## ALAMEDA COUNTY HEALTH CARE SERVICES

Date of Request: \_\_04/17/17\_\_

AGENCY REBECCA GEBHART, Interim Director



DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION 1131 Harbor Bay Parkway, Suite 250 Alameda, CA 94502-6577 (510) 567-6700 FAX (510) 337-9335

## REQUEST FOR PRELIMINARY SITE REVIEW FOR VOLUNTARY REMEDIAL ACTION AGREEMENT (VRAA)

The Responsible Party identified below hereby requests that the Alameda County Department of Environmental Health (ACDEH) provide preliminary site review to make a determination as to whether a Voluntary Remedial Action Program (VRAP) case will be required to be open for the site identified below.

SITE INFORMATION

Site Address: 25673 Nickel Place		Site APN::
Approximate Size of Site: 13,000		Current Land Use: Food Manufacturing
City: Hayward	State: CA	710 0 1 0 0 0
		ZIP Code: 94545
the Voluntary Remedial Action None at current use, past use I	r rograffi.	site, substances found at site, and reason site is eligible for
Planned Redevelopment: Provi	ide brief description of	type of planned redevelopment.
Continue manufacturing here a		yp - c.p.a.mea reactoropinem.
oonando manadotaning nere a	no remance loan	
RI	SPONSIBLE PART	TY ENTERING AGREEMENT
Name: Haig's Delicacies, LLC		Type of Entity: LLC, CA
Contact Name: Steven Cherezian		Phone: 925-324-0293
Current address: 25673 Nickel PI		Email: steven@haigsdelicacies.com
City: Hayward	State: CA	ZIP Code: 94545
	CURRENT PI	ROPERTY OWNER
Name: Rita Takvorian Trust		Type of Entity: Trust
Current Address: 25673 Nickel I	기	E-mail: rita@haigsdelicacies.com
City: Hayward	State: CA	ZIP Code: 94545
		ZII Oddc. 04040
proposed, include any info ava	rironmentai Assessm Bilable on develonme	all background information, environmental assessment nent Reports), analytical results, and if redevelopment ent project (conceptual plans, planning documents, etc H by the Responsible Party within 5 working days of ar
By signing below, Responsible ne authority to make this requ	Party and Current Plest and enter into a	Property Owner represent that the Responsible Party hat Voluntary Remedial Action Agreement.
esponsible Party Signature_	1001	9
Current Property Owner Signa	ture like	- 0~